

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIAL APPEAL NO.5059 OF 1997

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

BALKAR SINGH & ORS. RESPONDENT(S)

(with appln. for intervention)

WITH SLP(C) 20737/97, CA No.1997/98, (with office report),

CA No.2174/98 (with appln . For permission to submit addl. Documents and with office report)

Date : 25/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For the parties Mr. Kuldeep Singh, Adv. For
Mr. RS Suri, Adv.

Mr. Jasbir S Malik, Adv. For
Mr. SK Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. RK Kapoor, Adv. For
Mr. Anis Ahmad Khan, Adv.

Mr. US Prasad, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv. (NP)

Ms. Kamakshi S Mehlwal, Adv. (NP)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is represented that Mrs. Naresh Bakshi, learned counsel appearing for one of the private respondents has since been appointed as the State counsel, time is sought for engaging another counsel. As a final chance these matters are adjourned for two weeks to get the needful done.

(D.L. Chugh)(Mithlesh Raghav)

Court Master Court Master